Schnitzel-Night

EVERY WEDNESDAY EVENING you are your own ,,schnitzel
designer“. Order the way you like it in three steps and the

kitchen crew will prepare your favourite schnitzel!

Step 1: Schnitzel
Swiss veal

Swiss chicken
Celery

Step 2: Design

Classic
cranberry | panko |lemon

Pizzaiola
tomatosauce | mozzarella | basil

Japanese
Katsu sauce |sesame | spring onions

Step 3: Side-dish
linguine
french fries

marinated rice
T + B potato and cucumber salad

36.00
26.00
18.00

+4.00

+6.00

+6.00

+5.00
+6.00
+4.00
+6.00



eaT OR sHoP - or BOTH!

Fine dining and drinking while browsing and shopping.

Riddle evening with 3-course menu

Spend a culinary and tricky evening with friends at Tisch +
Bar and solve «The State Mystery» at the same time.

Offers from 4 persons

3-course menu incl. aperitif canapés, aperitif drink
and puzzle box (only in German)

CHF 96.- per person

Do you like our tableware?

Take a look around and visit our shop..




