## Schnitzel-Night

EVERY WEDNESDAY EVENING you are your own "schnitzel designer". Order the way you like it in three steps and the kitchen crew will prepare your favourite schnitzel!

Step 1: Schnitzel		
Swiss veal		36.00
Swiss chicken		26.00
Celery		18.00
Step 2: Design		
<b>Classic</b> cranberry panko lemon		+4.00
<b>Pizzaiola</b> tomatosauce   mozzarella   basil		+6.00
<b>Japanese</b> Katsu sauce sesame spring onions		+6.00
Step 3: Side-dish		
linguine		+5.00
french fries		+6.00
marinated rice		+4.00
T + B potato and cucumber salad		+6.00

## EAT OR SHOP - OR BOTH!

Fine dining and drinking while browsing and shopping.

## Riddle evening with 3-course menu

Spend a culinary and tricky evening with friends at Tisch + Bar and solve «The State Mystery» at the same time.

## Offers from 4 persons

3-course menu incl. aperitif canapés, aperitif drink and puzzle box (only in German) CHF 96.- per person





Do you like our tableware?

Take a look around and visit our shop..